Description
The Model 4221 is ideal for closed-loop process
control and actuation based on inputs from pressure
sensor or gas cylinder scale output signals.The Model
4221 is a fully programmable, 4-digit microprocessor-
based process device. The 0.4” red LED display offers
excellent visibility on a unit that is 1/32 DIN in size.
This controller operates with either a 20-32V AC/DC

E-mail: precise@earthlink.net
Website: http://www.precisesensors.com
How to order Example: 4221 - A 1 1 2
4221 - o o o o
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
POWER INPUT
A = 90-264VAC
B = 20-32V AC/DC
OUTPUT 1 OPTIONS
1 = Relay (3A/240VAC), resistive
2 = SSR Drive (24VDC/20mA Max.)
ALARM/OUTPUT 2 OPTIONS
0 = None
1 = Relay (3A/240VAC), resistive
2 = SSR Drive (24VDC/20mA Max.)
3 = 20VDC sensor power supply
AUXILIARY OPTIONS
0 = None
1 = RS-485
2 = Retransmission 4-20mA
The example represents a controller requiring
90-264 VAC power featuring a relay for output #1,
an alarm relay for output #2, and a 4-20 mA
retransmission auxiliary output.
8/98  Printed in U.S.A.